

Legislation Text

File #: 34822\_001, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #1 TO CONTRACT - NO CHANGE TO CURRENT TERM ENDING 12/31/2019, ADDING \$700,000 (\$350,000 ANNUALLY) FOR A NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT OF \$1,205,000 & PRICES DURING THIS PERIOD SHALL REMAIN FIRM